Modular Plating Box
Portability, Presentation & Personalisation
Veterinary Instrumentation Modular Plating Box
Portability, Presentation & Personalisation
Advancing the supply of Veterinary Instrumentation’s most clinically current fracture fixation
plating kits, we introduce the Modular Plating Box concept.
Starting with a universal basket and lid, this purpose built cassette can house an array of
bespoke instrumentation trays, plate trays and screw caddies, all designed with tailor-made
holding devices to accommodate plating kits in size ranges from 1.5mm to 4.5mm.
Portable in nature, the handling characteristics deliver a seamless processing experience.
The concept ensures structure and formation, improving product identification and
presentation.
With each plating box being modular in nature, the user has the ability to personalise
and tailor the components adopted, offering users the opportunity to adopt elements in a
supplementary fashion, or as part of a full plating kit.
Manufactured in the US, the concept is dynamic yet robust and provides protection to the
components inside, ensuring longevity and quality are personified.
Compatible with all types of sterile packaging technologies, users can deploy disposable
wrap or rigid sterile packaging and for components used in a supplementary manner,
sterilisation peel pouches.
Underpinning the above is the efficacy of our implants, the crucial components of any
plating kit.
With over 19,000 Vi products being implanted each year from a diverse portfolio of over
1,400 different plate and screw profiles, validation and user assurance is achieved through a
revision rate of under 0.1%, rivalling any fracture repair system.
Veterinary Instrumentation, 48 Bell-Are Avenue,
Northgate, QLD 4013
@VeterinaryInstrumentation
@Veterinary Instrumentation, a Covetrus Company
T: 1800 785 642
E: vi@provet.com.au
W: www.veterinary-instrumentation.com.au
Modular Plating Box Configurations:
Product Code & Description
MPBL – Modular Plating Box Lid 305x130x10mm 0.22kg
MPBB – Modular Plating Box Base 305x130x115mm 0.56kg
Combined 315x145x120mm 0.78kg
Dimensions & Weights Guide
Product Code & Description
MPBIT1520 – 1.5/2mm Instrument Tray 230x130x35mm 0.29kg
MPBIT24 – 2.4mm Instrument Tray 230x130x35mm 0.31kg
MPBIT27351 – 2.7/3.5mm Instrument Tray 1 230x130x35mm 0.31kg
MPBIT27352 – 2.7/3.5mm Instrument Tray 2 230x130x35mm 0.27kg
MPBIT45 – 4.5mm Combined Instrument & Plate Tray 300x125x40mm 0.37kg
Dimensions & Weights Guide
Veterinary Instrumentation, 48 Bell-Are Avenue,
Northgate, QLD 4013
@VeterinaryInstrumentation
@Veterinary Instrumentation, a Covetrus Company
T: 1800 785 642
E: vi@provet.com.au
W: www.veterinary-instrumentation.com.au
Product Code & Description
MPBSC15 – 1.5mm Screw Caddy 70x60x30mm 0.076kg
MPBSC20 – 2mm Screw Caddy 70x60x42mm 0.082kg
MPBSC24 – 2.4mm Screw Caddy 70x60x42mm 0.082kg
MPBSC27 – 2.7mm Screw Caddy 70x60x42mm 0.082kg
MPBSC35 – 3.5mm Screw Caddy 128x76x65mm 0.184kg
MPBSC45 – 4.5mm Screw Caddy 128x76x65mm 0.184kg
Dimensions & Weights Guide
For a detailed reference on what screw sizes and the volume of each which can be stored in
each respective screw caddy, please refer to the supporting document by scanning the QR
code below:
Veterinary Instrumentation, 48 Bell-Are Avenue,
Northgate, QLD 4013
@VeterinaryInstrumentation
@Veterinary Instrumentation, a Covetrus Company
T: 1800 785 642
E: vi@provet.com.au
W: www.veterinary-instrumentation.com.au
If you would like to find out more about the new Modular Plating Box range please contact
Vi or your local market representative.
Product Code & Description
MPBPTL15 – 1.5mm Plate Tray For Locking Plates 128x45x16mm 0.1kg
MPBPTNL15 – 1.5mm Plate Tray For Non Locking Plates 128x45x16mm 0.1kg
MPBPTL2 – 2mm Plate Tray For Locking Plates 128x45x16mm 0.1kg
MPBPTNL2 – 2mm Plate Tray For Non Locking Plates 128x45x16mm 0.1kg
MPBPTL24 – 2.4mm Plate Tray For Locking Plates 128x45x16mm 0.1kg
MPBPTNL24 – 2.4mm Plate Tray For Non Locking Plates 128x45x16mm 0.1kg
MPBPTL2735 – 2.7/3.5mm Combined Plate Tray 230x130x35mm 0.31kg
Dimensions & Weights Guide
Veterinary Instrumentation, 48 Bell-Are Avenue,
Northgate, QLD 4013
@VeterinaryInstrumentation
@Veterinary Instrumentation, a Covetrus Company
T: 1800 785 642
E: vi@provet.com.au
W: www.veterinary-instrumentation.com.au